Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 265
e Funding Year is or 2016

Service Provider Applicant

State FRN

Requested
Amount

SLD Explanation

Committed

Amount

(SPIN) (BEN)

Carbon County

Fatbeam, LLC g ool District WY 1699088918 1A  Funded

(143034664) (142490)
Good Samaritan Aurora Public
(143000000) Library (135665) IL 1699033810 MB Funded
Good Samaritan Hayward Unified

School District CA 1699093646 IC Funded
(143000000) (144192)

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$56,700.00

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $207,775.70
to $177,133.5...

$2,804.27

$145,948.32

$0.00

$2,804.27

$145,948.32
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